
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
5.50 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 sports Summary No, 3
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The AIl-N.Z. Quiz
8.0 Berlin State Opera Orch-
estra
Gipsy Baron Overture Strauss

8.10 PHYLLIS McCOSKERY
(soprano)
Roses of Picardy Wood
cuckoo , Shaw
For You. Alone Geehl
A Heart That’s Free’ Robyn
(A Studio Recital)

8.20 The London Palladium Or-chestra
Vagabond King SelectionFriml

8.30 ARTHUR ROBERTSON
(baritone)
West Indian Spirituals collected
by Edric Connor and arranged
by the New Zealander. Max
Saunders
The Virgin Mary Had a Baby
*»BOY
Ogoun Belele
Papa Didn’t know
Murder in de Market
(A Studio Presentation)

8.45 The Alfred Shaw Ensemble
8.58 Station Notices
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.25 Dance Musie
10. O Sports Results
10.10 bance Musie
11.0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Close down

ANY (34 DUNEDIN900 ke. 333 m.
5. Op.m, Saturday ‘Proms"
5.45 The’ Allen Roth Orchestra

>6. 0 Dance Musie
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
7. @ Popular Parade
7.30 Hill-Billy Round-up
7.45 "Grin and Share It’: Some
recent anécdotes about top-lineartists of screen and radio

8.15 The Waltz. Féstival Orch-
estra with Willard Young
(tenor) ‘

8.30 "Strange Destiny" ;

9. 0 Classical Music ,

The Boyd Neel string Orches-tra
~ Brandenburg Concerto No. 3
in G

9.10 Pau Casals (’eello)
Suite No. 2 in D Minor Bach
9.30 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
ae Sie! No. 41 in C (Jupi- |er) mart

10. 0 Music from the Ballet
Constant Lambert and the Roval
Opera, House Ofchestra, Covent
Garden ,
Giselle Ballet Music Adam
10.19 Constant Lambert and
the Sadler’s Wells Orchestra
! Les Patinetirs Ballet Suite

Meyerbeer
10.30 Close down

CHS MDERCARGILL
t 7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON wEwsBreakfast session
/9. 3 Songs of the West
}916 Variety Roundup
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the prvi ts Fearof the Dark
10.33 ‘Krazy Kapers"
11. 0 Trotting: Commentariesduring,the day
11.10 "To Have and to Hold"
11.35 Piano Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Afternoon Variety
2.30 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Quiz"
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.10 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements,
6.45. BBC Newsreel
7.0 Late Sporting

7.10 Crosby Time
7.30 The All-N.Z. Quiz
8.0 Victor Silvester’s Ball-
room Orchestra, and Strings for
Dancing
8.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:"The Waltz Dream"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms
10.20 District Sports. Summary
10.30 Close down

Saturday.October 50Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30. p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a_ Leisure
Morning
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 *© 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)9.50 The Friendly Road withthe Traveller
10. © Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Crazy Corner10.30 A Date with a Dance Band
10.45 Keyboard Capers11. 0 Vocal Twosomes
11.15 Rhythm from the South
Seas
11.30 Sports Postponements11.45 Music from our Brunswick
Library12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening session
, Fee Light Music and Varietya. Sports Summary everyHalf Hour2:2 Priority Parade2.30 Musical Variety
3, 0 Featured in the Films315 A Cameo in Tango Time
Connie Boswell Sings
H li Billy Hits
Shepherd’s Pie
Sports Summary
e Milestone Club
The Sunbeam session
Junior Jury
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Sea Rover
Walter, the Boy Wonder
Sports Results (Bill Mere-
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Please Play For MeAll N.Z, Quiz: N.Z. Cham-
A. J. Alan’s Stories: A Sea
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oO The Challenge of the Cities30 What’s New in Records45 Thundering Hooves
Whispers in Tahiti
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1 Music for the SaturdayStay-at-Homes0. 0 Music That Will Live0.30 Juke-Box Serenade
0.45 Face in the Night1.0 Let’s Have a Party2.0 Close downst

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. On Our Breakfast Menu
8.15 Sperts News,
8.30 -Light Orchestras
|9. 0 Lauritz Melchior (tenor)‘9.15 Organ Parade
| 3.30 Frances Langford
9.45 Tango Time
1U. O Garcening session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session
10.30 Perry Como Sings
10.45 Geraldo and his Orchegtra
11. 0 Musical Comedy Hits
11.15 Deanna Durbin (soprano)
(14 30 Sports Cancellations
'12. 0 Bright Lunch Music\4.3U p.m. sports Canceliations
12..0 Sports Results every half-
2.15 Matinee: Harry Horlick’s
Orchestra
2.30 Vocalist Time
13. O Hands Across the Keys
3.15 Four Songs by Bing
| 3.30 Novelty Music4.0 A Date with the Jesters
|4.30 Melodies of Yesterdayi5..0 On the Quieter Side
(5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Star Variety Bill
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Hits from Musical Shows
6.45 Sports Session (GeorgeEdwards)
» Please Play for
7.30 All N.Z. Quiz Brod broad-cast)
7.45 Don John
8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities
last broadcast)
8.3 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti =
/9.15 The Latest Recordings

—

10. 0 Music that Will Live
41. 0 Table tor Two
11.15 Modern Airs
Close down: /+ °

37B CHRISTCHURCH
LP

1100 ke, = 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Break 0° Day Music8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi
Hill)
8.15 Sports Session
3. 0 Morning Matinee
10. 0 Music at Your. Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Carmen Cavallaro and his
Orchestra
10.45 Saturday Serenade
11. 0 Popular Favourites
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener

. (David Combridge)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in
the Home Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations
ay Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
2. 0 Sports Summaries" every
half-hour
At Your Service

|

|

2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Masters of the Keys
2.45 Melodies Light and Bright
3.15, The Ghost Corps3.30 Tunes of the Times
4,30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Hour: Garden Circle
4.45 Lona. Long Ajo
5. 0

«+
Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together (HappiHill)
7. 0 Please Play for Me
fe mati eee. Que’ N.Z.
Champion
7.4 Green Rust
8. 0 Chailenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records ©

8.45 Saturday Night Showcase
9. O Whispers in Tahiti
9.18 Variety Concert
10. 0 Songs We Love
10.15 Billy Mayer! and Raie da
Costa
10.45 Elsie and Doris Waters,
with Jack Warner
11. 0 Saturday Night Shuffle12. 0 Close down
—

: 47B DUNEDIN
|

1040 ke. 288 m,

6. 0 a.m. London News
6.5 Start the Day Right6.30 Early Morning Melodies
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
8. 0 Bright and Early
8.15 Sports News
9. 0 Unchanging Favourites
9.45 You’ll Laugh at These10. 0 Golden-voiced Tenor:
_ Richard Crooks
10.15 Melody in Rhythm
10.45 Tip Top Tunes
11. 0 Musical Mixture
11.30 Sports Cancellations
Stars of Vaudeville
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Frederic Hippman and his

_

Orchestra
1.30 Songs from the Films
2. 0 Sports Summary everyhalf-hour
2.15 Radio Rhythm
2.30 The Mills Brothers
2.45 They Play the Organ3.15 For the Old Folks
3.45 Sengs of the Islands4.0 Popular this Week4.15 Hello Rudy Vallee
4.30 Sports Summary ~*

4.45 Children’s Session: Peter
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Queen’s Hall Light
Orchestra
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Journey ‘into Melody
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 All N.Z. Quiz: N.Z. Cham
pion ‘8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 A. J. Alan Stories: Mr,Warbecks 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.45 Turntable Tops10. 0 The Mystery Club: The
Light of China (final broadcast)
10.30, 11.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
12. 0 Close down
~

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview
9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 In Holiday Mood
10. 0. The Kingsway Orchestra
10.15 Let’s Sing a Gay Song’
10.30 Waltz Favourites
10.45 Steve Conway11.0 Variety Parade
11.15 Lani Mcintyre and his Ha
waiians

:

11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 The Melody Men
11.45 Curly Hicks and h
room Boys
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Weather Forécast

is ‘Tap

Gardening session2.0 Sports Summaries every
| Half Hour23 Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 Eddie Duchin Plays
3. 0 The Andrews Sisters
3.15 Al Bollington (organ)3.30 Variety Roundup
4. 0 Accent on Melody4.30 Complete Sports Summary4.45 Songs of the Prairie
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Songs for Sale
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Corn
Cure
5.45 Songs for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Gipsy Melodies6.15 Dinah Shore
6.30 Spike Jones and his Orch-=estra 4

6.45 Sports Results by Fred
Murphy
FES Your Music and Mine
7.15 Nemesis Incorporated
7.30 Ali N.Z. Quiz Contest
(final broadcast)
7.50 Waltz Favourites
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 Music That Will Live9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 Up to the Minute Record~
‘ings
9.32 On the Dance Fioor
10. © Close down

Trade names appearing in Com
mercial. Division programmes are
published by arrangement.
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BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 26
1.30-1.45 p.m. Tales That Are Told. ‘The Cloister and the
Hearth." (J. Taylor)

1.45-2.0 New Zealand To-day. ‘Woollen Industry." (Part 3)
(H. C. McQueen).

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 27
1.30-1.50 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors (W. Trussell, Christchurch).
1.50-2.0 Storytime for Juniors. "A Strange Tale of China"
(R. Wheeler).

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 28
1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class (T. J. Young,
Wellington).

‘FRIDAY, OCTOBER 29
1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner, Christchurch).
1.45-2.0 Literature Series for Standards 3 and 4, "Do You Know
The Legend of Knockgratton?"’
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